DATE

1/4/2012

1/5/2012

1/9/2012

1/10/2012

1/11/2012

1/17/2012

1/17/2012

1/18/2012

1/18/2012

1/19/2012

1/20/2012

1/23/2012

1/24/2012

1/24/2012

1/26/2012

1/26/2012

1/27/2012

1/31/2012

Supervisor Karen Mitchoff
January 2012

MEETING NAME

Contra Costa Transportation Authority

CA Assaociation of Counties
First Five

Board of Supervisors
LAFCO

Board of Supervisors

First Five

CCC Grand Jurors Association

Contra Costa Transportation Authority

Community Awards Night

Twelve County Water Work Group

American Medical Response
Board of Supervisors
Neighborhood meeting
Contra Costa USA

Mental Health Commission
ABAG Committee

Board of Supervisors

LOCATION
Walnut Creek
Sacramento
Concord
Oakley
Martinez
Martinez
Concord
Martinez
Walnut Creek
Pleasant Hill
Modesto
Concord
Martinez
Walnut Creek
Concord
Concord
Oakland

Brentwood

PURPOSE

Regional transportation issues
Statewide governance issues
Regional children's issues
Decisions on agenda items
Mt. Diablo Health Care District
Decisions on agenda items
Regional children's issues
Community outreach

Regional transportation issues
Community outreach

Delta issues

Community outreach
Decisions on agenda items
Community outreach
Community outreach

Advisory Board

Advisory Board

Annual Retreat



