## Supervisor Karen Mitchoff January 2012

DATE	MEETING NAME	LOCATION	PURPOSE
1/4/2012	Contra Costa Transportation Authority	Walnut Creek	Regional transportation issues
1/5/2012	CA Association of Counties	Sacramento	Statewide governance issues
1/9/2012	First Five	Concord	Regional children's issues
1/10/2012	Board of Supervisors	Oakley	Decisions on agenda items
1/11/2012	LAFCO	Martinez	Mt. Diablo Health Care District
1/17/2012	Board of Supervisors	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
1/17/2012	First Five	Concord	Regional children's issues
1/18/2012	CCC Grand Jurors Association	Martinez	Community outreach
1/18/2012	Contra Costa Transportation Authority	Walnut Creek	Regional transportation issues
1/19/2012	Community Awards Night	Pleasant Hill	Community outreach
1/20/2012	Twelve County Water Work Group	Modesto	Delta issues
1/23/2012	American Medical Response	Concord	Community outreach
1/24/2012	Board of Supervisors	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
1/24/2012	Neighborhood meeting	Walnut Creek	Community outreach
1/26/2012	Contra Costa USA	Concord	Community outreach
1/26/2012	Mental Health Commission	Concord	Advisory Board
1/27/2012	ABAG Committee	Oakland	Advisory Board
1/31/2012	Board of Supervisors	Brentwood	Annual Retreat